H) T FNWZT REN—T L —K
IH=HCEE A B A8

i e E

. AR, AEMARESHEBROBHFBOBMNTSH S,

. ROBHEBTE, NEREBOERIWLTH 70, TOBMTI, %Eﬂﬁﬂé’ﬁ’&ogﬂi#%@
ﬁ%tfﬁ; %,
B, SOEMNI L, 1, 14, 17, 22, 27~310 7 HE =MD ERTH B, Zhbd FHlk
Ladol-0l, FOBENBYEZRLPSTHD, TRICED, N—2 L—BOBRGIZZLEH
HHE DL BbRD,
1. RWMESIEOBSRSICHEUMMBE T E LA, EToMHRizd s, BIb, MLEFZEAML, H4,
HiokES, MK SABEOMICERLL, -

HER—FEORE D BEDBIM%E FROMIFE CIEo Tz Wi, BiREEL F L < $ 2 DT
BOFITIER & By, REECBIRT A &iC L. (BB

# £ WokES | WM 1% W
1| BARR 16289.2-1825 | 124 | 421 A H £ 418
Rare
2. | e 6598-4413 | 6 fiF | 5 IOEEIEGHYE, AMTEUEMRRE, M4
E&E@ﬁE%N@@%WUO%&UWﬁ =3
s
3. | SCHRAEIYs 2280, 7-1641 | 14t | ¥l 31k 6 EFHADE =IER
4. | RRKMFR 2280.5-4227 | 11 | R EERSEE L A M {z A
5. | ‘BB 2280,5-4227 | 1 it | L2 SURKMFRE AT e il
6. | FLFILCHEEE 9676-2420 | 7 W | B CfbMEEBESFEOFE, [4/7HL+=3
Vet T =M OKRSHERS D I
7. | FHREHXYE 2286-4612 | 11 | i28% MG 2 4ERD S 3EIIMT TOFEELEH
: Ioitsk, St b s, A
8. | BMAmE 3438-2872 | 3t | Mk AR KW6EAANE =JAR
9. | A KH £3350-8846 | 14l | Hid WKR4ENLKRILSET T, [MIFEHED
MR, FHEDER, ﬁﬁc-l*:bifi'fﬁﬁliﬁ'l’r_lm
KEFE# CRED | OBEERY, K2 FEH
B, WHT ﬂiT%immn‘&nm D, S
iR
10, | HAEZE 6753-2883 | 11 |5 (RABOLBOREMEEL 6D f
11. | XRLH 5831.8-8648 | 2 fit ﬁ% AR, R MER, IEf"ESff;% 'Efnﬁ
12. | Egtig 14427413 | 19 | S SREERECH, fﬂﬁtiﬁmmgr*;m
LA
13. | HrBGk 4623-4410 | 5 it | BeiF - B EHEHEDE
14. | ZELBE RS kB | M | HIE  RTOEE, RS EFR, FURETT LR
1 | ZOBEORL AR L I~ B, IR
MAth by, HERE%EL, HNtiEor bK<
Gordon Morse

361



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.

25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33

35
36

AP i %
Wb
EAFAS
FERIT

[ R
oL
ARG E 5
130 Uk
RFRAK MRS
(DN

A E L
30103

TS
M RETE Y

RARK R
H 4Ry

b PNT

ERENE
RiRE

1-14-426
1954. 9-2342
1876. 5-4425
2283. 9-6506
6289. 3-3612
3409.9-4733

4-20-262
1876.1-3564

6617-0011
4623-4876
157-4562-1812
5772-2031
RIS
DS869-M25
M3
DS869-M3A
7-1982

ZSox S
A205

473
5895. 3-5330

2283. 3-4720

6565-3521
3439-3610. 1

1 iy
3 it
1 i
1 fif
1 i
1 it
1 i
1 fif
1 i
1 fi
3 fit
1 fi
1 i

2 i

101
31

KE WATEANE, WENE=SAXEREHN
WADE ZIESE4F 41553
il IRUGELE, 8 B ZHFR
ﬂé %ﬁ3¢ﬁk E% 3 4E5Eil, IS 2 4F,
TH2EDOHS Y

Horace W. Carpentier

B MIEE LI ERENE
ZHRBRE
AT B 455k B S Sk B 22 B DT B4R A
Al ., RELIAKRYELS =350
BLEE  BUC [EB=RVGEEAIEITL) ~

=5

igH kit w7 ‘F‘J’Bﬁﬁﬁfx‘*f
TOLERHE, WEEH L IR
%8 mﬁuﬁ@@om°%m2¢MMhE®*
LR, Horace W. Carpentier

2 BHOTOEOR %D 2 {ZRAHE
By WHME, Wk 6 FEAROE = H-Our
P mABINE, ﬁ&3¢m$%iw9$5ﬂ

Ca s =B
WM HMTE, FH6E, FTk2 ﬁ?nﬁiﬁ’z}m
ALER RO ENE, MM [ AT R B AR
CosCmiidt LA B dr P |

Delmer Brown

WER B, KIE (R BEARURTYIRE SE |
Delmer Brown
ALER I [RMSRE OS] , R 4E,
G 24E, RIE3EOB
Delmer Brown

A&k FEk 6 RIEE Delmer Brown
ML MEHCHEESROESER LS L
=9 Delmer Brown

=Jks
A [ERIEMKTEA &F'iﬁe%zq'udz_l 2]
WEHHY SRR
BRSO AN, o HE

SIFSRER
WIE WA TR SRR {ZHKA
ik %mE%@%.fﬁM,mmw_”H&
=R

360




